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2021 Cluster Meetings — Kate’s Cluster in Southern California

All dates are subject to change — confirm: KFinlayZimmerman@aupairinamerica.com

Saturday, Mar 13, 10am

Month if it must be a Virtual Meeting if it can be an in-Person Meeting
January Responding to Children’s Emotions, N/A
Friday, Jan 29", 7pm Alleviating their Stress & Fear
February

. US Government N/A
Sunday, Feb 21%%, 10am
March

Yoga N/A

April
Sunday, Apr 11*, 10am

Virtual Tourism

Jewelry making
@ Kate’s home

May
Saturday, May 15", 10am

Summer Activities for Kids
with water safety & heat-related
illnesses discussion

Hiking at Eaton Canyon

with local wildlife safety discussion
@ 1750 No Altadena Dr., Pasadena
https://www.ecnca.org/

June
Saturday, June 6%, 2pm
Date subject to change!

What makes Southern California
Special? Things to do & Places to go
when we can go out again

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes Minor
League Professional Baseball Game
@ LoanMart Field, 8408 Rochester
Ave., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

July
Friday, July 23, 7pm

Engaging with Kids & the
Importance of Active Play

Olympics Opening Ceremonies —
Dress to represent your country!
@ Kate’s home

August
Saturday, Aug 7™, 10am
Date subject to change!

earthquake safety, emergency
preparedness, first aid kits

Visit to Firehouse and emergency
preparedness
@ Sierra Madre Fire House

September
Friday, Sept 10, 7pm

Building Your Resume

Make a Scarecrow together
@Kate’s home

October
Sunday, Oct 3™, 12noon

Online Scavenger Hunt with Prizes!

Host Family Day
@ Sierra Madre Memorial Park

November
Friday, Nov 19th, 7pm

Fun Foods for Kids & Children’s
Nutrition

American Apple Pie
with kitchen safety discussion
@ Kate’s home

December
Sunday, Dec 19", 10am

Remote Holiday Party

Help Build a Rose Float!
@ Float Barn 587 East Sierra Madre
Blvd, Sierra Madre
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